Multivalves
Relief Valves
Filler Valve
7583G
L7579
7556R12.0
Service Valve Repair Kit for G8475RV, RW -7556R, 8593A — 19104-50 —
Contains: MultiBonnet assembly, handwheel, nameplate, and self-tapping screw.

5. Determine Mounting Position
Note: Pivot point of float must be at center line of tank.
How to Order A Custom Gauge
Top Mount
Angle Mount
Side Mount
End Mount
o
o
o
o
2. Determine Gauge Head Type
JR - 4 bolt
A = 2-1/32
SR - 4 bolt
A = 2-1/2
1-1/4” Thread 1” Threado o o o
1. Determine Tank Type
o Above Ground
o Under Ground
3. Determine Tank Diameter
D = _______ “
From Tank Data Plate or
Measure Circumference (in
inches) and divide by 3.14
4. Determine Riser Height: H = ________ “
Note:  Riser height is the distance, in inches, from tank sur-
face to top of mounting flange or coupling for gauge.
F1-4       05/17
CAUTION:
Make sure you are thoroughly
trained before you attempt any
ASME tank maintenance.  Improper
conditions or procedures can cause
accidents resulting in property
damage and personal injury.
WARNING: Under normal conditions, the useful safe service life of
a pressure relief valve is 10 years from the original date of manu-
facture.  However, the safe useful life of the valve may be shortened
and replacement required in less than 10 years depending on the
environment in which the valve lives.  Inspection and maintenance
of pressure relief valves is very important.  Failure to properly
inspect and maintain pressure relief valves could result in personal
injuries or property damage.
R3D Dials - Remote Ready
Part # Description
5909S02733 Rochester Junior™ Dial / ASME Above ground
5909S02799 Rochester Junior™ Dial / ASME Under ground
5986S02733 Rochester Senior™ Dial / ASME Above ground
5987S02787 JY Taylor Style A Dial
5988S02788 JY Taylor Style B Dial
5909S02733 5986S02733 5987S02787
Universal Dial Kit
Fits any LPG Float Gauge ever built. Complete in struc tions
with each kit.
Gauge Screws
Pressure Gauges
Especially designed in a variety of sizes and construction for the LP Gas & anhydrous
ammonia industry.
948 J1458
Part # Pressure
Range Dial Size Case
Material Connection
J1458
0-300# 2”
Steel 1/4” Bottom
948
Brass
1/4” M. NPT
J2058 1/4” Back
Part # Description
3181-01749 Universal Dial Kit for Junior™